
Code no. Category Particular 

/ Name of 

Item

Total no. 

of

vendor

Empanele

d Firms

Contact 

no.

email Category 

(I or II)

Vendor 

Code

1 Royal 

Marketing

093291053

10,

097705277

22

royalmarke

ting_ytm@

rediffmail.c

om

I (upto Rs. 

10 lakh)

EMP/2016/

11/004

2 Smriti Print 

House

0771-

4061112,

942523801

4

sph.ryp@g

mail.com

I & II (upto 

Rs. 25 lakh)

EMP/2016/

11/012

3 Vandana 

Printers 

And 

Suppliers

750992153

5, 94255-

15540, 

942520984

0

vandanapri

ntersandsu

ppliers@g

mail.com

I & II (upto 

Rs. 25 lakh)

EMP/2016/

11/034

4 Chopda 

Store

071225630

04,

2541357,

930117580

0

rajivchopda

87@gmail.c

om

I & II (upto 

Rs. 25 lakh)

EMP/2016/

11/035

Address

21 Printing & 

Stationery 

items

Binding, 

Plastic 

Name 

Boards 

etc.

Near Bohra Masjid, 

Gudakhuline,

Rajnandgaon (C.G.)

Gate no. 10, Pandri 

Cloth Market,

Raipur (C.G.)

J/353, Janta Colony, 

Tilak Nagar, Gudhiyari, 

Raipur (C.G.)

Gollchha Marg, Sadar 

Bazar, Nagpur (MH)
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